Report of Monthly Expenses-July 2021

Personal Expenses
Mileage
Total

District Office Operating Expenses

Lease for Susquehanna Township and Millersburg Offices
Event Food

Staff Mileage

Office Supplies (including water)

Utilities

Total

Harrisburg Operating Expenses
Postage
Total

$94.64
$94.64

$2151.00
$439.49
$139.44
$87.41
$147.09
$2966.43

$11.17
$11.17



