Report of Monthly Expenses-July 2021

Personal Expenses

Mileage	\$94.64
Total	\$94.64

District Office Operating Expenses

Lease for Susquehanna Township and Millersburg Offices	\$2151.00
Event Food	\$439.49
Staff Mileage	\$139.44
Office Supplies (including water)	\$87.41
Utilities	\$147.09
Total	\$2966.43

Harrisburg Operating Expenses

Postage	\$11.17
Total	\$11.17